12V Lithium Iron Phosphate Batteries
w/ built in bluetooth BMS
BC range of
AC to DC chargers
2 output
Live voltage output
Linear wave DC charger
Important information regarding charging our lithium batteries

Do not submerge
Do not short circuit
Do not reverse polarity
Do not expose to excess heat
Do not mishandle, drop, throw or apply force
Ensure terminals are tightly bound to the ring terminals
There is not a specific orientation for lithium battery storage. However, ensure the battery is well secured.
If you wish to store the batteries for a long period of time the recommended state of charge to store lithium
batteries is approximately 50%. There is no additional maintenance required. We recommend ensuring there is
always charge in the battery and ensure the battery terminals and the associated ring terminals are tight.
Charge Discharge
Part No Capacity Ah Charge V Current (max) Current (max) Bluetooth series limit Dimensions (cm) LHW Weight (kg) Battery Terminal
AL1220 20Ah <14.4V 20A 40A no 48V 19 x 18.7 x 7.7 2 4mm M4
AL1260 60Ah <14.4V 50A 120A yes 48V 28 x 17.2 x 17.6 8 T1 DIN
AL1280 80Ah <14.4V 60A 140A yes 48V 26 x 21 x 16.5 11 8mm M8
AL12100 100Ah <14.4V 70A 150A yes 48V 33 x 21.5 x 17 13 8mm M8
AL12120 120Ah <14.4V 80A 150A yes 48V 41 x 23.5 x 17 15 8mm M8
AL12150 150Ah <14.4V 80A 150A yes 48V 41 x 23.5 x 17 18 8mm M8
AL12200 200Ah <14.4V 150A 300A yes 48V 53.2 x 20.7 x 21.5 22 8mm M8
AL12300 300Ah <14.4V 150A 300A yes 48V 53.2 x 20.7 x 21.5 31 8mm M8
AL24150 200Ah <14.4V 80A 150A yes 48V 53.2 x 20.7 x 21.5 31 8mm M8
CHARGING
AMPS AC to DC
Battery Charger / from mains